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TOR POZNAN

3 Runda

Wyscigowych Motocyklowych

Mistrzostw Polski
24-25.&?_2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

WMMP2 SUPERBIKE, SST1000 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap , Dff. First
Po. 1-# 11 SIKORA I. - BMW S1000RR 134788 __ P0.9-#8MIERZWINSKI L. - BMW S1000RR 0 g
1 1:35.010 11:23:45.693 PO 5 - # 4 KRAAIKAMP R. - Ducati V4R +02.188 1 1:37.977 11:24:49.136
2 1:34.399 11:25:20.092 ! 1:38.086 11:25:05.845 2 1:37.421 11:26:26.557
3 1:34.617 11:26:54.709 2 SETEE) e 3 1:37.149 11:28:03.706
4 1:34.288 11:28:28.997 3 1:48.627 11:28:31.955 4 1:48.700 11:29:52.406
. 144743 11:30:13.740 4 4:15.503 11:32:47.458
6 3:44.276 11:33:58.016 3 1:36.476 11:3423.934  pg, 10 # 47 MANKOWSKI D. - BMW S1000F , 05 en
7 1:37.321 11:35:35.337 6 1:37.358 11:36:01.292 1 1:39.661 11:24:31.508
2 1:38.599 11:26:10.107
Po.2 - # 6 WICZYNSKI B. - BMW SI000RR  , op oy 06 #13 BEZULSKIM. - Yamaha R1 £ 02305 3 1:38.022 11:27:48.129
1 1:34.987 11:23:45.232 1 1:37.219 11:25:07.708 a 1:37.553 11:29:25.682
2 1:34.552 11:25:19.784 2 e I A 5 1:39.424 11:31:05.106
3 1:34.547 11:26:54.331 3 1:44.755 11:28:29.123 6 1:37.817 11:32:42.923
4 1:34.330 11:28:28.661 & SHOELS LLEEEREE 7 1:37.984 11:34:20.907
5 1:44.137 11:30:12.798 5 1:37.031 11:33:09.696 8 2:02.854 11:36:23.761
6 3:45.891 11:33:58.689 6 1:36.593 11:34:46.289
7 1:36.855 11:35:35.544 7 1:55.549 1136141838 po 17. 417 OSTROWSKI W. - YamahaRL 03 ave
1 1:40.068 11:24:40.306
Po. 3 - # 92 PASEK A. - BMW S1000RR v 0030y Po-7-# 94 FALATP. - BMW S1000RR £ 02526 2 1:39.407 11:26:19.713
1 1:36.395 11:23:52.274 1 e Ll 3 1:43.916 11:28:03.629
2 1:34.589 11:25:26.863 2 1:37.459 11:26:26.002 4 3:29.240 11:31:32.869
3 1:47.783 11:27:14.646 3 1:36.814 11:28:02.816 5 1:37.764 11:33:10.633
4 331374 11:30:46.020 4 1:47.606 11:29:50.422 6 1:38.846 11:34:49.479
5 1:34.806 11:32:20.826 = 3:27.590 RO 7 1:43.076 11:36:32.555
6 1:42.266 11:34:03.092 6 1:37.716 11:34:55.728
7 1:51.507 11:35:54.599 7 1:38.972 1136:34700  pg_ 17 . #3 DOMALEWSKI M. - BMW S10001 , 03 a0y
1 1:38.368 11:24:50.511
Po. 4 - # 16 WIELEBSKI A. - Yamaha R1 oy 06y Po-8-#33 SZKOPEK M. - Yamaha R1 +02591 2 1:38.308 11:26:28.819
1 1:38.085 11:24:14.800 ! 1:38.406 11:25:27.585 3 1:38.053 11:28:06.872
2 1:36.605 11:25:51.405 2 SR AL 4 1:47.740 11:29:54.612
3 1:36.661 11:27:28.066 3 1:37.108 11:28:41.572 5 3:23.922 11:33:18.534
4 1:36.871 11:29:04.937 & CEUUD BRI 6 1:37.810 11:34:56.344
5 1:36.424 11:30:41.361 > 1:37.216 11:32:20.494 7 1:39.352 11:36:35.696
6 1:36.348 11:32:17.709 o L TlERRSE
. 137124 113354 833 7 1:46.430 11:35:44.421
8 1:37.470 11:35:32.303
Fastest lap: 1:34.288
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Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

iff. Fi
Po. 13 - # 66 KRAJEWSKI P. - BMW S1000RR  , 03 o34

1 1:39.215 11:23:53.322
2 1:37.922 11:25:31.244
8 1:44.410 11:27:15.654
4 3:16.459 11:30:32.113

. Diff. First
Po. 14 - # 88 MUSZYNSKI A. - BMW S1000RF 03.636

1 1:38.640 11:23:56.760
2 1:39.667 11:25:36.427
8 1:38.046 11:27:14.473
4 1:38.154 11:28:52.627
5 1:37.924 11:30:30.551
6 1:38.333 11:32:08.884
7 1:38.745 11:33:47.629
8 1:38.050 11:35:25.679

Diff. First
Po. 15 - # 82 DURYNEK M. - BMW S1000RR | (5 550

1 1:47.023 11:25:56.702
2 3:23.335 11:29:20.037

3 1:39.538 11:30:59.575

4 1:40.160 11:32:39.735

5 1:40.456 11:34:20.191

6 1:47.092 11:36:07.283

Po. 16 - # 42 UKLEJA M. - BMW S1000RR DIt Frst
+05.546

1 1:41.203 11:23:55.273

2 1:40.739 11:25:36.012

3 1:44.831 11:27:20.843

4 4:14.363 11:31:35.206

5 1:40.388 11:33:15.594

6 1:40.038 11:34:55.632

7 1:39.834 11:36:35.466

Fastest lap: 1:34.288
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